Artist

Moe Bandy

Waylon Jennings

Catherine Britt

Dick Feller

Cecil Campbell & his
Tennessee ramblers

Redd Stewart

Merle Haggard & the Strangers
Jan Howard

Dewey Ritter

Justin Tubb

Patty Loveless

Geoff Buell

Nathan Stanley

Joel Paterson

Tom T. Hall

Waylon Jennings & Willie Nelson

Charley Pride

Ricky Van Shelton
George Strait

Billy Currington

Hank Penny

Eddie Noack

Kathy Dee

Pirates Of The Mississippi
Mac McAnally

Sammi Smith

The Charlie Daniels Band

Marty Robbins
Andy Griffith
Doye O'Dell
Bill Anderson
Nat Stuckey
Lorrie Morgan
Tracy Byrd

Good 'N Country 3-20-2021 playlist

Title

The Biggest Airport In The World
You Ask Me To

John Henry

The Credit Card Song

Put Some Meat On Them Bones

Brother Drop Dead (Boogie)

Bob Wills Medley (from Austin City Limits)
Ages And Ages Ago

When My Day Rolls Around
Texas Dance Hall Girl

You're Through Fooling Me

West Virginia (digital single)
Rambling Letters

Callin' The Cat (inst.)

Faster Horses (The Cowboy And The Poet)
Mammas, Don't Let Your babies Grow Up
To Be Cowboys

Mountain Of Love

From A Jack To A King

Heartland

That's How Country Boys Roll
What She's Got Is Mine

Left Over Lovin'

The Ways Of A Heart

Kickin' Up Dust

Brand New Broken Heart

I've Got To Have You

The Devil Went Down To Georgia
(radio version)

Begging To You

Sourwood Mountain

Dear Oakie (2" version)
Ninety-Nine

The First Day I'm Gone

| Didn't Know My Own Strength
Only One Better

Album

Big Rock Candy Mountain

Jan Howard (LP)

The Lost Notebooks Of Hank Williams (VA)

The Legacy Continues
Handful Of Strings

Heaven And A Dixie Night

Once In A Lifetime

Songs, Themes & Laughs...(LP)

Keep 'Em Country (LP)

I'm From The Country

Label
Columbia
RCA Victor

United Artists
RCA Victor

King

Wrangler

Coral

Cutlass
Columbia
Turnberry
Nathan Stanley
Ventrella
Mercury

RCA

RCA
Columbia
MCA
Mercury
RCA Victor
Starday
B-W
Evergreen
Mailboat
Mega
Epic

Columbia
Capitol
Intro
Decca
RCA Victor
RCA

MCA

Year
1976
1973

1974
1948

1950
1978
1962
1954
1972
2011
2020
2013
2013
1976
1978

1982
1989
1993
2010
1951
1955
1961
2006
2020
1972
1979

1963
1961
1953
1959
1969
1995
1998



