## Good 'N Country 3-20-2021 playlist

Artist Tit	tle	Album	Label	Year
Moe Bandy Th	ne Biggest Airport In The World		Columbia	1976
Waylon Jennings Yo	ou Ask Me To		RCA Victor	1973
Catherine Britt Jol	hn Henry	Big Rock Candy Mountain		
Dick Feller Th	ne Credit Card Song		United Artists	1974
•	ut Some Meat On Them Bones		RCA Victor	1948
Tennessee ramblers				
Redd Stewart Bro	other Drop Dead (Boogie)		King	1950
Merle Haggard & the Strangers Bo	bb Wills Medley (from Austin City Limits)			1978
Jan Howard Ag	ges And Ages Ago	Jan Howard (LP)	Wrangler	1962
Dewey Ritter Wi	hen My Day Rolls Around		Coral	1954
Justin Tubb Te	exas Dance Hall Girl		Cutlass	1972
Patty Loveless Yo	ou're Through Fooling Me	The Lost Notebooks Of Hank Williams (VA)	Columbia	2011
Geoff Buell We	est Virginia (digital single)		Turnberry	2020
Nathan Stanley Ra	ambling Letters	The Legacy Continues	Nathan Stanley	2013
Joel Paterson Ca	allin' The Cat (inst.)	Handful Of Strings	Ventrella	2013
Tom T. Hall Fa	aster Horses (The Cowboy And The Poet)		Mercury	1976
	ammas, Don't Let Your babies Grow Up b Be Cowboys		RCA	1978
Charley Pride Mo	ountain Of Love		RCA	1982
Ricky Van Shelton Fro	om A Jack To A King		Columbia	1989
George Strait He	eartland		MCA	1993
Billy Currington Th	nat's How Country Boys Roll		Mercury	2010
Hank Penny Wi	hat She's Got Is Mine		RCA Victor	1951
Eddie Noack Le	eft Over Lovin'		Starday	1955
Kathy Dee Th	ne Ways Of A Heart		B-W	1961
Pirates Of The Mississippi Kid	ckin' Up Dust	Heaven And A Dixie Night	Evergreen	2006
Mac McAnally Bra	and New Broken Heart	Once In A Lifetime	Mailboat	2020
Sammi Smith I've	e Got To Have You		Mega	1972
	ne Devil Went Down To Georgia adio version)		Epic	1979
Marty Robbins Be	egging To You		Columbia	1963
Andy Griffith So	ourwood Mountain	Songs, Themes & Laughs(LP)	Capitol	1961
Doye O'Dell De	ear Oakie (2 <sup>nd</sup> version)		Intro	1953
	nety-Nine		Decca	1959
	ne First Day I'm Gone	Keep 'Em Country (LP)	RCA Victor	1969
•	Didn't Know My Own Strength		RCA	1995
Tracy Byrd On	nly One Better	I'm From The Country	MCA	1998